
Sl.No Application Number Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Community Pedagogy Subject Photo

1 129201 VAISHNAVI S
it\;ztp R

07/05/1989 SC ENGLISH

2 129202 SARVESH V
rh;Nt\; Nt

25/03/2002 SCC MATHEMATICS

3 129203 AJITHKUMAR D
m[pj;Fkhh; j

02/06/1995 SC ENGLISH

4 129204 JERRYSAGAYACLINTON J
n[hprfhafpspz;ld; n[

08/02/1994 COMPUTER SCIENCE

5 129205 SNEKA S
rpNdfh R

26/06/2001 MBC/DNC MATHEMATICS

6 129206 RUBA G
&gh Nfh

13/06/1981 OC COMMERCE

7 129207 MEENAKSHI E
kPdhl;rp V

22/04/2002 SCC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

8 129208 RAJIVGANDHI M
uh[pt;fhe;jp Nkh

06/03/1986 SC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

9 129209 PUVIYASRI S
Gtpah= r

27/12/2000 SC COMPUTER SCIENCE

10 1292010 VENKAT UDAI L
ntq;fl; cja; Y}

06/06/1986 SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

11 1292011 BARATH S
guj; nr

30/03/1998 SC MATHEMATICS

12 1292012 RAJASEGARI S
uh[Nrfup nr

02/11/1996 MBC/DNC ENGLISH

13 1292013 SANTHOSH KUMAR R
re;Njh\; Fkhu; uh

08/06/1997 MBC/DNC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

14 1292014 BHUVANESAN S
GtNdrd; nr

25/05/1999 SCC ENGLISH

15 1292015 NANDHINI K V
ee;jpdp fp nt

05/09/1994 BC MATHEMATICS
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16 1292016 NAVEENKUMAR V
etPd;Fkhu; Nt

05/06/1992 MBC/DNC COMMERCE

17 1292017 MALATHY V
khyjp nt

29/05/1983 BC ENGLISH

18 1292018 SENJI G
nrQ;rp Nfh

23/06/2001 SCC MATHEMATICS

19 1292019 PAVITHRA R
gtpj;uh uh

02/07/2002 SCC TAMIL

20 1292020 INDUMATHI G
,e;Jkjp Nfh

18/05/2002 SCC TAMIL

21 1292021 AYAZ MUHAMMADU
mah]; K`k;kJ

28/12/1998 BC(M) HISTORY

22 1292022 HEMALATHA V
N`kyjh tp

01/06/1985 BC TAMIL

23 1292023 NANDHINI V
ee;jpdp tp

11/04/1993 MBC/DNC ECONOMICS

24 1292024 GOPINATH R
Nfhgpehj; u

06/06/1999 MBC/DNC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

25 1292025 SUBIYA ZAINAB M
Rgpah irdg; k

19/10/1990 BC(M) ENGLISH

26 1292026 SNEHA L
rpNdfh yp

03/10/2001 SC ENGLISH

27 1292027 KEERTHANA BAI J
fPh;j;jdh gha; n[

05/02/2000 BC MATHEMATICS

28 1292028 UMAMAGESHWARI S
ckhkNfRthp rh

03/06/1997 BC MATHEMATICS

29 1292029 LOKESHWARI M
NyhNf];thp Nkh

09/12/2000 MBC/DNC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

30 1292030 DEEPIKA D
jPgpfh Nj

03/05/2002 BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

31 1292031 GAYATHRI M
fhaj;hp K

15/09/1990 BC COMPUTER SCIENCE

32 1292032 KANCHANA G
fhQ;rdh f

22/06/1983 MBC/DNC ENGLISH

33 1292033 RIZWANULLAH H A
up];thd;Dy;yh vr; V

17/12/1986 BC(M) COMMERCE
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34 1292034 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM J
K`k;kj; ,g;uh`pk;; N[

03/05/1998 BC(M) COMMERCE

35 1292035 BHUVANESHWARI A
GtNd\;thp m

27/03/2001 MBC/DNC COMPUTER SCIENCE

36 1292036 KIRUTHIGA J
fpUj;jpfh n[

18/07/2001 MBC/DNC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

37 1292037 KAVITHA S
ftpjh r

23/06/1994 BC COMPUTER SCIENCE

38 1292038 KALAIARASI R
fiyaurp u

30/04/2001 MBC/DNC ENGLISH

39 1292039 KOKILA G
Nfhfpyh F

23/03/2002 SC ENGLISH

40 1292040 ARUNACHALAM A
mUzhryk; m

13/06/1997 SCC TAMIL

41 1292041 SINTHUJA T
rpe;J[h J

01/05/2001 SCC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

42 1292042 SANDHIYA V
re;jpah nt

07/06/1999 MBC/DNC TAMIL

43 1292043 SHOBANA A
Nrhgdh m

05/02/1991 SC HISTORY

44 1292044 RAMANATHAN R
uhkehjd; uh

27/05/2002 SCC MATHEMATICS

45 1292045 THIRUMALAIVASAN S
jpUkiythrd; rp

20/06/2002 SCC HISTORY

46 1292047 MENAKA D
Nkdfh j

07/06/2000 SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

47 1292049 SARASWATHY K
ru];tjp fp

23/09/2000 SCC MATHEMATICS

48 1292050 MARIA PEPIN A
khpa ngg;gpd; m

24/11/1999 BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

49 1292051 PAVITHRA P
gtpj;uh gp

28/03/2000 BC MATHEMATICS

50 1292052 ANANDHI S
Mde;jp r

30/12/1997 SC COMMERCE

51 1292053 RITHIC KUMAR R
upj;jpf; Fkhh; u

12/12/1999 SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
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52 1292054 YUVARANI S
Atuhzp rP

02/06/2000 SC MATHEMATICS

53 1292055 RESHMA S
Nu\;kh R

18/01/2001 SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

54 1292056 KAVIYARASI V R
ftpaurp nt u

22/11/2001 BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

55 1292057 SWEETLIN I
Rtpl;ypd; ,

24/11/1982 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

56 1292058 ANBARASAN T
md;gurd; jp

28/03/2000 SCC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

57 1292059 THIRUSELVI U
jpUnry;tp c

06/05/2000 SCC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

58 1292060 MEGALA S
Nkfyh Nr

05/06/1990 MBC/DNC COMMERCE

59 1292061 SALIKA TABASSUM V
rhypfh jg];Rk; tp

07/03/1997 BC(M) ENGLISH

60 1292062 VELVIZHI R
Nty;tpop uh

02/04/1984 SC HISTORY

61 1292063 KUMARESAN S
FkNurd; rp

05/04/1979 SC COMMERCE

62 1292064 SUJEETHA CHELLAMMA T
R[pjh nry;yk;kh jp

01/06/1988 TAMIL

63 1292065 SNEGA R
rpNdfh uh

03/06/2000 SC MATHEMATICS

64 1292066 NIVEDHA R
epNtjh uh

21/03/1994 SC MATHEMATICS

65 1292067 SRIMATHI G
=kjp Nfh

12/05/1997 SC COMPUTER SCIENCE

66 1292068 NATHIYA C
ejpah r

13/01/1990 SC ENGLISH

67 1292069 VENKATESAN C
ntq;fNlrd; r

25/04/1992 SC TAMIL

68 1292070 PREETHI C
gpuPj;jp rh

13/05/2001 ENGLISH

69 1292071 RENUKA S
NuZfh rh

19/02/1998 SC MATHEMATICS
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70 1292072 SANGAVI I
rq;ftp ,

15/05/2000 SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

71 1292073 KESAVAN M
Nfrtd; K

10/06/2001 SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

72 1292074 ANUSHREE K
mD= f

29/03/2001 SC ENGLISH

73 1292075 NATARAJAN S
eluh[d; nrs

27/10/1992 MBC/DNC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

74 1292076 ELAMATHI S
,skjp rh

09/04/1993 SC COMMERCE

75 1292077 HEPZIBA C
vg;\Pgh rh

03/02/1998 TAMIL

76 1292078 TAMILARASI B
jkpourp gh

08/01/2002 BC ENGLISH

77 1292079 VEDHAPRIYA P
Ntjgpupah gp

24/06/2002 SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

78 1292080 SUVALAKSHMI A
Rtyl;Rkp m

20/03/1998 SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

79 1292081 AAYESHA SIDDIQUA S
Map\h rpj;jpfh v];

08/02/1991 BC(M) COMPUTER SCIENCE

80 1292082 PAVITHRA B
gtpj;uh gh

01/03/2000 SC(A) ENGLISH

81 1292083 UDHAYAKUMAR S
cjaFkhh; r

12/06/2002 SC(A) ENGLISH

82 1292084 ARULMANI A
mUs;kzp m

19/05/2002 SCC ENGLISH

83 1292085 AMBETHKARDASAN P
mk;Ngj;fh;jhrd; ng

12/12/1994 SC COMMERCE

84 1292086 ACHUTHAMANI P
mr;Rjhkzp gp

16/07/2001 SC ENGLISH

85 1292087 MADHUMITHA A
kJkpjh m

17/03/2002 SC ENGLISH

86 1292088 LEKHA J
Nyfh [h

05/06/1993 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

87 1292089 SANDHIYA S
re;jpah Nr

29/02/2000 SC COMPUTER SCIENCE
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88 1292090 REVATHI J
Nutjp n[

16/05/2002 SCC HISTORY

89 1292091 ABINAYA P S
mgpeah gh nr

11/07/1996 SCC MATHEMATICS

90 1292092 ARCHANA P S
mh;r;rdh gh nr

16/07/2001 SCC PHYSICAL SCIENCE

91 1292094 LAVANYA C
yhtz;ah r

20/07/2002 SC TAMIL

92 1292096 CHANDRALEKA S
re;jpuNyfh r

03/12/2001 SC TAMIL

93 1292099 SONIYAVATHI S
Nrhdpahtjp rP

12/04/1991 MBC/DNC COMMERCE

94 12920100 SRIRANJANI L
=uQ;rdp Nyh

18/06/1998 MBC/DNC ENGLISH

95 12920101 VENNILA K
ntz;zpyh Nfh

24/07/1995 SC TAMIL

96 12920102 SARAVANAN D
rutzd; Nj

06/04/2002 SCC MATHEMATICS

97 12920103 VITHYA S
tpj;ah r

02/04/1986 BC TAMIL

98 12920104 DEVENDRAN R
NjNte;jpud; uh

21/09/2001 BC MATHEMATICS

99 12920105 KAVIYA L
fhtpah y

07/01/1998 SC ENGLISH

100 12920106 SAMEEHA ANJUM S B
rhkP`h md;[Pk; r gh

20/07/2001 BC(M) ENGLISH
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